
DATE SBR/Outside Game/Tournament
Mon 6-Jan Outside  Cat Cup at Tucson National
Tue 7-Jan
Mon 13-Jan Outside CWGA at Oro Valley CC
Tue 14-Jan
x 17-Jan
x 20-Jan
Tue 21-Jan
Fri 24-Jan Outside Cat Cup at Skyline
Tue 28-Jan
x 3-Feb Outside Cat Cup at Arizona National
Tue 4-Feb
Wed 5-Feb
Mon 10-Feb Outside CWGA at Preserve
Tue 11-Feb
x 13-Feb
Mon 17-Feb Outside Cat Cup at SaddleBrooke
Tue 18-Feb SBR Del Sud Day 1 and State Medallion #1 qualifier
Wed 19-Feb Outside SDWGA Winter Scotch at Skyline CC
Tue 25-Feb SBR Del Sud Day 2
Mon 3-Mar Outside  Cat Cup at Dove Mountain
Tue 4-Mar
Mon 10-Mar Outside CWGA at Del Lago
Tue 11-Mar Outside MV/P Member Guest
Wed 12-Mar Outside MV/P Member Guest
Mon 17-Mar SBR President's Cup
Tue 18-Mar SBR President's Cup
Mon 24-Mar Outside Cat Cup at El Conquistador
Tue 25-Mar
Sun 6-Apr Outside SaddleBrooke One Quail Classic Member Guest
Mon 7-Apr Outside SaddleBrooke One Quail Classic Member Guest
Mon 7-Apr Outside Kachina Dolls at Sewailo
Tue 8-Apr Outside SaddleBrooke One Quail Classic Member Guest
Tue 8-Apr SBR Charity Event
Mon 14-Apr Outside CWGA Fun Day (TBD)
Tue 15-Apr SBR Lady Niner's Invitational (WGA @ 1:00)

2025 Tournament Schedule 



Mon 21-Apr SBR Cactus Flower (tentative)
Tue 22-Apr SBR Cactus Flower
Wed 23-Apr SBR Cactus Flower
Mon 28-Apr Outside Kachina Dolls @ SaddleBrooke Ranch
Tue 29-Apr Outside Saddlebrooke Women's Classic @ MV/P
Tue 6-May
Mon 12-May Outside SDWGA Spring Partners at Omni Tucson National GC
Tue 13-May Outside SDWGA Spring Partners at Omni Tucson National GC
Tue 20-May
Tue 27-May
Tue 3-Jun June 2 - 8 Course Closed
Tue 3-Jun
Tue 10-Jun
Tue 17-Jun SBR Telegraph and State Medallion #2 qualifier
Tue 24-Jun
Tue 1-Jul
Tue 8-Jul SBR State Medallion #3 Qualifier
Tue 15-Jul
Tue 22-Jul
Tue 29-Jul July 28 - August 3 Course Closed
Tue 5-Aug
Tue 12-Aug
Tue 19-Aug SBR State Medallion #4 Qualifier
Tue 26-Aug
Tue 2-Sep
Wed 3-Sep
Fri 5-Sep SBR Updegraff Cup Reveal Party
Mon 8-Sep SBR Updegraff Cup 
Tue 9-Sep SBR Updegraff Cup
Tue 16-Sep
Tue 23-Sep Sep 22 - Oct 3 Course Closed
Tue 30-Sep Sep 22 - Oct 3 Course Closed
Tue 7-Oct
Mon 13-Oct SBR Member-Member
Tue 14-Oct SBR Member-Member 
Tue 21-Oct
Tue 28-Oct

4-Nov
Mon 10-Nov Outside CWGA
Mon 10-Nov SBR Club Championship



Tue 11-Nov SBR Club Championship
Mon 17-Nov Outside SDWGA Fall Partners at Tubac GC
Tue 18-Nov Outside SDWGA Fall Partners at Tubac GC
Tue 25-Nov
Tue 2-Dec SBR Sadie Hawkins
Mon 8-Dec Outside CWGA
Tue 9-Dec
Fri 12-Dec SBR Holiday Party
Tue 16-Dec
Tue 23-Dec
Tue 30-Dec


